1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
9	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
10		
11	SHANNON O. MURPHY SR.,	No. C-14-02585 DMR
12	Plaintiff(s),	ORDER RE: PLAINTIFF'S APPLICATION TO PROCEED <i>IN</i>
13	V.	FORMA PAUPERIS [DOCKET NO. 3]
14	SUPERIOR OF CALIFORNIA AT SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY,	
15	Defendant(s).	
16		
17	The court is in receipt of Plaintiff's application to proceed <i>in forma pauperis</i> . [Docket No. 3.] The application is incomplete. Specifically, Plaintiff has not indicated whether Plaintiff owns a home or is buying a home, owns an automobile, or has a bank account. Plaintiff is ordered to	
18		
19		
20		
22	denial of Plaintiff's application.	TES DISTRICT
23		
24	IT IS SO ORDERED.	IT IS SO ORDERED
25	Dated: June 16, 2014	5 11 13 00
26		Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z
27		Chated States Magistrate Judge
28		DISTRICT OF
		OSTRICI